SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5982/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/01/2017 in WP No. 262/2017 passed by the High Court Of Madhya Pradesh At Jabalpur)

M/S JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIATES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.

For UNUC Legal Llp

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Post along with SLP(C)No.7964 of 2016 and connected matter

tomorrow i.e. Wednesday, the 1st March, 2017.

(MAHABIR SINGH) COURT MASTER (VEENA KHERA) COURT MASTER