Respondent(s)

om www.ecol

vw.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

IA 2/2017,63625/2017, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6854/2017

M. BABANNA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KIOCL LTD

(and IA No./- and IA No./- and IA No.63625/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES ON IA 2/2017)

Date: 21-02-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shreyasi Kunwar, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Uditha Chakravathy, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Kuriakose Varghese, Adv. Ms. Harnain Kaur Alag, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Four weeks time is given to all the respondents to file the counter affidavit.

List again on 13.4.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR Registrar

MG