SUPREME COURT OF INDIA **RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS**

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 416-418/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-12-2016 in WP No. 36461/2016 01-12-2016 in WP No. 36462/2016 01-12-2016 in WP No. 36463/2016 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.V. SHAKUNTALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No. 103147/2019 in SLP(C) No. 5299-5300/2017 (IV-A)

(Mentioned)

(Appln. For directions)

Date: 02-12-2019 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For the Applicant (S)

Mr. Gopal Jain, sr. Adv.

Ms. S. Ahsan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List the application next week before appropriate

A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[CHARANJEET KAUR] [INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL] **ASSTT. REGISTRAR**